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From: Natalie Holland
To: Jora Young; Cristina Lasch
Subject: New Coaches
Date: domingo, 17 de marzo de 2013 06:01:59 p.m.
Attachments: image003.png


Hi Jora & Cristina,
 
We held a new coaches training last week which was attended by 18 participants, including 12 from Australia (10 from Northern Australia), 4
from Mongolia & 2 from Indonesia.
 
The names an email addresses for all the participants are attached below to include in the overall list of Coaches.  We also went to get all of
these people signed up to the CCNet listserve – what needs to happen for that to take place? Do you now add them, or do they have to email
you directly?
 
Many thanks
 
Nat
 
 


Name Organisation Email


Amanda Hogbin
PO Box 881  
Cooktown, 4895, QLD amhogbin@gmail.com


Lana Polglase Kuuku Ya'u Aboriginal Corporation lpolglase2@bigpond.com
Tim Jaffer   tjaffer@bigpond.com
Naomi Hobson KULLA Land Trust/Umpila Traditional Owner naomi.hobson@balkanu.com.au
Beverley Pascoe Kuuku Y'au  
Ellie Bock Consultant ellie@bock.com.au


Melissa Sinclair
Institute of Environmental Studies, University of New South
Wales melissasinclair@yahoo.com.au


Phyllis Yunkaporta    
Tom Vigilante Bush Heritage Australia tvigilante@bushheritage.org.au
Dion Creek Kalan Enterprises/Kaantju Traditional Owner  
Kate Fitzherbert Bush Heritage Australia kfitzherbert@bushheritage.org.au
Sarah Eccles Bush Heritage Australia seccles@bushheritage.org.au
Munkhchuluun
Basan WWF-Mongolia munkhchuluun@wwf.mn
Tuguldur Enkhtsetseg TNC - Mongolia tenkhtsetseg@TNC.ORG


Galragchaa Perenlei Mongolia Ministry - Department for Protected Areas galragchaa@yahoo.com
Ganbaatar
Oyunsaikhan Director of the Gobi SPAA B ganbaatar_o@yahoo.com
Anisa Budiayu TNC - Indonesia abudiayu@tnc.org


Achmad Sahri  TNC - Indonesia asahri@tnc.org 
 
 
 
 
 
Please note:  We have moved to another tenancy within our existing building
Our new address is Suite 2-01.  All other details below are the same.
 
Please consider the environment before printing this email


Natalie Holland
Conservation Projects Manager


nholland@tnc.org
(+61) 3 8346 8606 (Phone)
(+61) 0488 039 042 (Mobile)
(+61) 3 8346 8620 (Fax)
natalie.holland3 (Skype)


nature.org
http://www.natureaustralia.org.au/


The Nature Conservancy
Australia Program 


Suite 2-01
The 60L Green Building
60 Leicester Street
Carlton, VIC , 3053


Postal address: 
PO Box 57, Carlton South Vic
3053
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